Industrial Motherboards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Oct-2008
Features
Onboard Intel Celeron M 600 MHz/512 K or 1 GHz/CL CPU
Intel 910GMLE and ICH6M
Two DIMM sockets support up to 2 GB DDR2 400/533 SDRAM
Supports dual CRT displays
Supports dual GbE LAN

Board Block Diagram
GMB-910
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Chipset GbE COM VGA PCI
GMB-910-M0A1E 600/512 910 GMLE 2 2 2 1
GMB-910-S0A1E 1G/CL 910 GMLE 2 2 2 1
GMB-910-M6A1E 600/512 910 GMLE 2 6 2 1
GMB-910-S6A1E 1G/CL 910 GMLE 2 6 2 1
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
IO View
Packing List
Description Quantity
GMB-910 SBC x 1
CPU Heatsink x 1
I/O port bracket x 1
Accessories
Part Number Description